Profec Nr. 246 Spidsmuffe
messing 1 1/4" x 1" indvendig

gevind x udvendig gevind
30bar (0708896)

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Materiale

Tilslutning

Fitting nr.

Tryk

Maks. temp.

Storrelse

messing

indvendig gevind x udvendig gevind

Nr. 246

30 bar

120°C

11/4"x1"

DIMENSIONER

F-1

F-2

19 mMm

17 mm

39 mm

11/4"

Jbevo

bringing water tolife
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